UNOFFICIAL CORXz5i34

AU ANAE LY Page Lot
19980619 142172149

Lok Eound s Fece s ior Lo

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT. is'niade and entered into as of May 27, 1998, but made cffective as of June 1, 1998, by and
hetween MID TOWN BANE AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, an llinois corporation ("BANK") &
DONALD LINK and KAROQU. KARECHKA . husband and wife, {("BORROWER")

WHERFAS:

The BORROWER has heretofore exectredia Promissory Note dated August 28, 1997, in the principal amount
of $292,800,00 ("NOTE"), of which the BANK is presently the holder,

The NOTE is secured by a Mortgape. Assignment of Rents & Security Agreement (Chattel Mortgage) dated
August 28, 1997, and recorded in the Recorder's Offize of Cook County, Ilinois, as document number
97667573 ("MORTGAGE"). placing a mortgage lien on<eiiain real estate described in Fixhibit “A" attached
hereto and by this reference incorporated herein ("REAL ESTATE").,

The BANK has made avaitable to BORROWER the sum of $292,23400. which amount represents the entire
principat sum of the indebtedness evidenced by the NOTE, on whiclrthiere is a current owtstading principal
balance of $210,160 00,

The inmterest rate evidenced on said NOTE s 1,5% ("the margin") over the Prime Raceof interest per annum
For purposes of this foan the "Prime Rate” shalt mean the prime rate of interest as aanoteiced by Lender from
Hme to tme,

I'he maturity date evidenced on said NOTE is May 4, 1998,

The BORROWER desires (o amend the interest rate, repayment terms and maturity date as evidenced by
the NOTE..

The BANK has agreed to such modification pursuant to the terms and conditions of a commitment of the
BANK dated May 26, 1998 ("COMMITMENT").

NOW THEREFORE, notwithstanding anything contained in the NOTIE and MORTGAGE, and in consideration of
the mutual covenants, conditions, and premises contained herein, the PARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS.

A The principal amount evidenced by the NOTE as of the effective date 1s $292,800.00




UNOFFICIAL COP¥asos:zq

B The tnterest rate evidenced by the NOTE as of the eftective date is 8.28% per annum.

€ Principal and interest pavments in the amount of $2,308.58 (based on a 25 vear amontization) shall be due and
payable monthly beginning July 1, 1998, and on that day each month thercatter until all of said outstanding
principal plus any remaining acerued interest and late charges, itany, are repaid in full

D The matunty date 1s hereby amended to June 1, 2003,
E Except as modified herein, the terms. covenants and conditions of the MORTGAGE shall remam unchanged and
otherwise in full force and effect In the event of any inconsistency between the terms of this agreement and the

terms of the NOTE and/or MORTGAGL, the terms herein shali control

F o The lien of the MORTGAGHE 1S hereby modilied as security for the payment of the principal sum evidenced by the
NOTE and amended by this MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

G This agreement shall be'geveeed by and construed under the laws of the State of Hlinois.

IN WITNESS WHEREOE, the partics hereto have hereunto set their hands and scals the day and the vear first written
above

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY.GICHICAGO ("BANK")

—

C ]
By % ’j'w;-tdl )
Juha Spaulding, [oan Otficer

Alles] (‘ \ P‘LU‘ I’tvm{\f}__}

Cindy Wrona, Assistant Secretary

BORROWER:

J.,.f‘ij /] h/.‘ ’7
t a2ald 27 L2

Donald Link

o ,
!’ / Pt
K:ar%ﬂ.l .Kadcchk{l ' :
N

¢




' UNOFFICIAL COPM525634... ..

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, @ Notary Pubie in and tor said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY  that

Tulia Spaulding, Loan Officer of Mid Town Bank and Trust Company ot Chicago. an llinois corporation, and

Cindy Wrona, Assistant Secretany of said fllinois corporation, personally known to me (o be the same parsons whose
names are subscribed to the foregoing mstrument as such Loan Oflicer and Assistant Secretary, respectively, appeared
betore me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary acts, and as the free and veluntary acts of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, and
the Assistant Sceretary did also then and there acknowledge that she, as custodian of the corporate sead of said
corporation, did athix said corporate seal 1o said instrament as her own free and voluntary act, and as the fice and
voluntary act of said corparation, tor the uses and purposes therein set torth

Crven under my hand and Notanal Seal this May 27, 1998,

. Bn o L .
koo FY (Higakes
‘ o Notary Public

CARMEN M08 R
JOTARY PUBLIC STATEON ILLINGAS
LMY COMMISSION §XD JOiek 221642 |

My commission expires. " OPFICAL SEAL
r

STATE OF ILLINOIS

N

COUNTY OF COOK

I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State atoresaid, DO HERERY CERTIFY. that
Donald Link and Karol Kadechha, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared betore me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said
instrument as their own free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth

Civen under my hand and Notanial Scal this May 27, 1998,

’ ’ Notary Public
R U T TP
} . [ f.\. . Ny ) . p
. commSSion exnires CAREV W TN AN
My commission expires Ay 1 e e e pras

R AT T ORI MU SR

PR

T B e




UNOFFICIAL COR¥5:5¢34 .., ..

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL PHSCRIPTION:

LOT S IN CRAM'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 2 IN SUPERIOR COURT
COMMISSIONER'S PARTITION OF BLOCKS 2, 4 AND 7 AND THE WEST 172 OF BLOCK 3 AND THI:
SOUTH 122 OF BLOCK 8 IN COCHRAN'S AND OTHERS SUBDIVISON OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH
EAST b4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THiD THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY {LLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDES NUMBIER.

17-06-401-006-0000

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS

1911 WEST DIVISION, CHICAGO. .

Mail To:

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:

CARMEN ROSARIO

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
2020 NORTIH CLARK STREET

CHICAGO, DLLINOIS 60614




